
Flight No Origin Destination Departure Arrival Days Operated Eff From Eff Till

IT  0001 DEL LHR 13:25 18:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0002 LHR DEL 21:10 11:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0007 BOM LHR 13:05 17:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0008 LHR BOM 20:25 11:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0029 BOM SIN 23:45 7:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0031 DEL HKG 0:40 8:05 12.4567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0032 HKG DEL 19:00 22:40 12.4567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0071 BOM HKG 23:30 7:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0072 HKG BOM 17:30 21:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0021 CCU BKK 11:00 15:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0022 BKK CCU 16:15 17:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0030 SIN BOM 8:40 11:25 1234567 27-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0041 DEL DXB 19:00 21:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0042 DXB DEL 23:00 3:40 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0043 BOM DXB 20:30 22:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0044 DXB BOM 23:40 4:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0045 BLR DXB 18:55 21:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0046 DXB BLR 23:15 4:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0061 MAA CMB 20:45 22:10 1.345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  0061 MAA CMB 21:45 23:10 .2...6. 28-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0062 CMB MAA 23:10 0:35 1.345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  0062 CMB MAA 23:55 1:20 .2...6. 28-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0073 CCU DAC 15:00 16:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0074 DAC CCU 17:00 17:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0075 TRZ CMB 0:05 1:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0076 CMB TRZ 2:00 3:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0101 BOM BLR 6:35 8:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0102 BLR BOM 6:00 7:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0103 BOM BLR 9:15 10:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0104 BLR BOM 8:50 10:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0106 BLR BOM 11:35 13:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0107 BOM BLR 16:10 17:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0111 BOM BLR 19:00 20:40 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0112 BLR BOM 18:25 20:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0113 BOM BLR 20:45 22:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0114 BLR BOM 21:20 22:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0125 AMD BOM 5:00 6:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0131 BOM GOI 4:15 5:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0145 BOM UDR 15:55 17:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0146 UDR BOM 17:50 19:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0150 DEL PNQ 9:00 11:05 12345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  0150 DEL PNQ 8:15 10:20 .....6. 3-Mar-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0151 PNQ DEL 6:15 8:20 12345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  0151 PNQ DEL 5:30 7:35 .....6. 3-Mar-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0153 PNQ DEL 11:35 13:40 12345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  0153 PNQ DEL 10:50 12:55 .....6. 3-Mar-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0154 DEL PNQ 21:20 23:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0155 DEL PNQ 16:00 18:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0156 PNQ DEL 18:35 20:40 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

Normal Schedule:

Please scroll down to see schedule for 3rd March 2012.



IT  0172 BOM CJB 13:15 15:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0173 CJB BOM 15:35 17:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0182 MAA BOM 8:50 10:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0183 IXC BOM 14:10 16:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0183 BOM MAA 18:00 19:50 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0184 MAA BOM 20:20 22:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0184 BOM AMD 23:55 1:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0185 BOM IXC 11:30 13:40 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0187 BOM MAA 6:25 8:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0201 DEL BLR 6:30 9:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0202 BLR DEL 6:30 9:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0203 DEL BLR 9:55 12:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0203 BLR GOI 13:30 14:40 1.345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  0203 BLR GOI 13:10 14:20 .....6. 3-Mar-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0205 DEL BLR 17:25 20:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0206 GOI BLR 15:10 16:20 1.345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  0206 BLR DEL 17:20 20:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0206 GOI BLR 15:00 16:10 .....6. 3-Mar-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0207 DEL BLR 20:45 23:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0208 BLR DEL 20:45 23:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0214 BLR DEL 9:45 12:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0300 BOM DEL 7:15 9:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0302 DEL BOM 6:00 8:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0304 DEL BOM 8:45 10:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0305 BOM DEL 11:20 13:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0306 DEL BOM 10:00 12:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0306 BOM GOI 12:50 14:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0309 GOI BOM 14:30 15:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0309 BOM DEL 16:40 18:40 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0310 DEL BOM 14:10 16:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0312 SXR DEL 14:30 15:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0312 DEL BOM 16:30 18:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0313 BOM DEL 20:50 23:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0314 DEL BOM 19:30 21:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0316 DEL BOM 20:50 22:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0317 BOM DEL 14:30 16:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0318 DEL BOM 18:10 20:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0331 BOM DEL 6:05 8:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0333 BOM DEL 18:05 20:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0337 GOI BOM 5:45 6:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0337 BOM DEL 8:10 10:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0352 BOM DEL 9:55 11:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0352 DEL SXR 12:30 14:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0353 DEL BOM 7:20 9:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0511 BOM CCU 6:20 8:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0514 CCU BOM 20:50 23:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0571 BOM PAT 11:25 13:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0571 PAT IXR 14:20 15:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0571 IXR BOM 15:50 18:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0623 DEL HJR 13:00 14:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0623 HJR VNS 15:05 15:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0624 VNS DEL 16:25 17:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0631 DEL GAU 10:55 13:15 1.3.5.. 27-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  0631 GAU IMF 13:45 14:35 1.3.5.. 27-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  0631 IMF DEL 15:05 17:25 1.3.5.. 27-Feb-12 23-Mar-12



IT  0632 DEL IMF 11:00 13:15 .2.4.67 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0632 IMF GAU 13:45 14:35 .2.4.67 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0632 GAU DEL 15:05 17:25 .2.4.67 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0643 DEL AMD 23:40 1:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0644 AMD DEL 5:15 6:40 ......7 26-Feb-12 26-Feb-12

IT  0644 AMD DEL 5:15 6:40 1234567 27-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0645 DEL IXJ 11:45 13:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  0646 IXJ DEL 14:00 15:50 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2121 BOM HBX 18:25 19:50 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2122 HBX BOM 20:15 21:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2191 PNQ HYD 5:00 6:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2314 DEL DED 8:00 9:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2319 DEL JAI 23:15 0:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2320 JAI DEL 21:00 22:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2321 DEL JAI 19:40 20:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2325 DEL IXC 13:45 14:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2326 IXC DEL 15:10 16:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2327 DEL IXC 16:40 17:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2328 IXC DEL 18:10 19:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2356 DED DEL 9:25 10:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2357 DEL DED 14:40 15:40 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2358 DED DEL 16:05 17:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2402 MAA BLR 7:30 8:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2403 BLR MAA 9:00 10:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2407 BLR MAA 18:00 19:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2408 MAA BLR 18:20 19:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2410 MAA BLR 19:30 20:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2411 BLR MAA 19:50 20:50 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2412 GOI BLR 8:10 9:40 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2424 HYD BLR 7:00 8:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2433 HYD BLR 6:00 7:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2433 BLR HBX 7:55 9:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2437 HBX BLR 9:35 10:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2437 BLR HYD 11:25 12:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2451 COK BLR 12:40 14:05 1.3.5.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  2452 BLR COK 14:35 15:50 1.3.5.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  2453 BLR COK 11:00 12:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2453 COK AGX 12:40 14:05 .2.4.6. 28-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2454 COK BLR 16:15 17:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2454 AGX COK 14:30 15:50 .2.4.6. 28-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2464 MAA HYD 10:25 11:50 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2465 HYD MAA 12:20 13:50 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2467 BLR IXE 9:40 10:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 10-Mar-12

IT  2468 IXE BLR 11:10 12:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 10-Mar-12

IT  2501 CCU BBI 7:10 8:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2502 BBI CCU 8:55 10:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2502 CCU IXB 10:40 12:15 1.3.5.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  2503 CCU BBI 18:45 20:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2504 BBI CCU 20:25 21:40 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2611 BLR GOI 6:15 7:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2635 JAI DEL 6:30 7:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2812 IXB CCU 12:45 14:15 1.3.5.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  2813 CCU AJL 11:00 12:20 .2.4.6. 28-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2814 AJL CCU 12:45 14:05 .2.4.6. 28-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2817 BLR HYD 8:55 10:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12



IT  2817 HYD RJA 10:50 12:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  2821 HYD PNQ 13:25 14:55 12345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  2821 PNQ GOI 15:20 16:35 12345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  2822 GOI PNQ 17:00 18:15 12345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  2822 PNQ HYD 18:40 20:10 12345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  3149 BOM LKO 19:55 22:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3150 LKO BOM 22:35 0:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3151 BOM COK 11:05 12:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3152 COK BOM 13:25 15:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3169 BOM LKO 6:00 8:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3170 LKO BOM 8:40 10:50 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3409 BLR PNQ 6:00 7:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3410 PNQ BLR 7:50 9:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3415 BLR PNQ 15:00 16:20 12345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  3416 PNQ BLR 16:50 18:10 12345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  3417 BLR PNQ 23:50 1:40 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3418 PNQ BLR 23:55 1:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3623 PNQ MAA 17:50 19:30 1.345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  3623 PNQ MAA 18:40 20:20 .2...6. 28-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3624 MAA PNQ 15:30 17:10 1.345.7 26-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  3624 MAA PNQ 16:35 18:10 .2...6. 28-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3631 MAA IXZ 4:35 6:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3632 IXZ MAA 7:05 9:05 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3633 MAA IXZ 9:45 11:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3634 IXZ MAA 12:15 14:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3636 LKO DEL 23:10 0:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3651 DEL LKO 9:25 10:55 .2.4.67 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3651 DEL LKO 6:55 8:25 1.3.5.. 27-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  3652 LKO DEL 11:20 12:50 .2.4.67 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  3652 LKO DEL 8:50 10:20 1.3.5.. 27-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  3672 DEL LKO 21:25 22:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4123 BOM BHU 9:50 11:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4124 BHU BOM 11:30 12:40 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4141 BOM IXY 5:55 7:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4142 IXY BOM 7:50 9:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4159 BOM BHJ 13:30 15:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4160 BHJ BOM 15:55 17:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4301 DEL UDR 16:20 17:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4301 UDR JAI 18:20 19:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4302 JAI UDR 19:45 20:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4302 UDR DEL 21:10 22:45 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4309 DEL ATQ 17:35 19:00 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4310 ATQ DEL 19:25 20:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4343 MAA TRZ 21:20 22:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4344 TRZ MAA 4:25 5:25 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4351 DEL DHM 10:55 12:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4352 DHM DEL 12:45 14:10 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4353 DEL SLV 10:50 11:50 1.3.5.. 27-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  4354 SLV DEL 12:15 13:15 1.3.5.. 27-Feb-12 23-Mar-12

IT  4357 DEL KUU 6:10 7:20 .2.4.67 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4358 KUU DEL 7:45 8:55 .2.4.67 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4375 DEL JLR 6:50 8:50 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4376 JLR DEL 9:15 11:15 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4453 BLR CJB 20:55 21:55 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4454 CJB BLR 22:20 23:20 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12



IT  4475 HYD GOI 14:05 15:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4476 GOI HYD 16:00 17:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4491 HYD VTZ 18:00 19:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4492 VTZ HYD 20:00 21:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4492 HYD PNQ 22:05 23:30 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4818 RJA HYD 12:25 13:35 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4915 MAA TCR 14:20 15:50 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

IT  4916 TCR MAA 16:15 17:50 1234567 26-Feb-12 24-Mar-12

These flight schedules are last updated on Thursday, February 23, 2012.                                                                                                                            

1- Monday, 2- Tuesday, 3- Wednesday, 4- Thursday, 5- Friday, 6- Saturday, 7- Sunday.                                                                                                                   

Flight No Origin Destination Departure Arrival Days Operated Eff From Dis Date

IT  0001 DEL LHR 13:35 18:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0002 LHR DEL 21:10 11:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0007 BOM LHR 11:00 15:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0008 LHR BOM 20:25 11:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0021 CCU BKK 11:00 15:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0022 BKK CCU 16:15 17:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0029 BOM SIN 23:45 7:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0030 SIN BOM 8:40 11:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0031 DEL HKG 0:40 8:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0032 HKG DEL 19:00 22:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0041 DEL DXB 19:00 21:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0042 DXB DEL 23:00 3:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0043 BOM DXB 20:30 22:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0044 DXB BOM 23:40 4:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0045 BLR DXB 18:55 21:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0046 DXB BLR 23:15 4:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0061 MAA CMB 21:35 22:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0062 CMB MAA 23:50 1:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0071 BOM HKG 23:30 7:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0072 HKG BOM 17:30 21:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0073 CCU DAC 15:00 16:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0074 DAC CCU 17:00 17:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0075 TRZ CMB 0:05 1:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0076 CMB TRZ 2:00 3:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0101 BOM BLR 6:05 7:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0102 BLR BOM 6:00 7:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0103 BOM BLR 8:00 9:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0104 BLR BOM 8:20 9:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0106 BOM UDR 10:30 11:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0111 UDR BOM 16:50 18:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0111 BOM BLR 19:35 21:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0112 BLR BOM 19:30 21:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0113 BOM BLR 21:45 23:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

Legend:                                                                                                                                

Note: This schedule is subject to Government approval and is applicable on all days except 3rd 

March 2012.

Schedule for 3rd March 2012:



IT  0114 BLR BOM 22:40 0:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0125 AMD BOM 5:10 6:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0125 BOM MAA 6:45 8:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0131 BOM GOI 4:05 5:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0150 DEL PNQ 8:15 10:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0151 PNQ DEL 5:30 7:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0153 PNQ DEL 10:50 12:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0154 DEL PNQ 21:20 23:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0155 DEL PNQ 16:00 18:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0156 PNQ DEL 18:35 20:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0172 BOM CJB 16:45 18:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0173 BOM GOI 18:10 19:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0173 CJB BOM 18:55 20:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0175 GOI BOM 19:40 20:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0182 MAA BOM 7:55 9:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0183 BOM MAA 21:30 23:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0184 MAA BOM 23:40 1:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0184 BOM AMD 23:55 1:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0185 MAA BOM 9:25 11:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0187 BOM MAA 5:35 7:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0201 DEL BLR 6:00 8:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0202 BLR DEL 6:30 9:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0203 DEL BLR 9:55 12:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0203 BLR GOI 13:10 14:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0205 DEL BLR 16:15 18:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0206 GOI BLR 15:00 16:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0206 BLR DEL 17:40 20:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0207 DEL BLR 20:55 23:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0208 BLR DEL 15:05 17:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0214 BLR DEL 9:10 11:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0300 BOM DEL 6:15 8:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0304 DEL BOM 8:00 10:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0309 BOM DEL 16:40 18:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0310 DEL BOM 16:10 18:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0312 SXR DEL 14:20 15:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0312 DEL BOM 17:10 19:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0313 BOM DEL 21:50 0:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0314 DEL BOM 20:25 22:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0316 DEL BOM 21:25 23:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0318 DEL BOM 18:50 20:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0333 BOM DEL 18:50 20:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0335 BOM DEL 20:00 22:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0337 GOI BOM 5:30 6:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0337 BOM DEL 7:05 9:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0338 DEL BOM 22:35 0:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0352 BOM DEL 9:00 11:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0352 DEL SXR 12:25 13:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0353 DEL BOM 6:25 8:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0511 BOM CCU 5:40 8:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0514 CCU BOM 20:50 23:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0571 BOM PAT 10:35 12:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0571 PAT IXR 13:55 14:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0571 IXR BOM 16:45 19:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0623 DEL HJR 11:00 12:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0624 HJR VNS 12:45 13:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12



IT  0624 VNS DEL 14:05 15:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0632 DEL IMF 11:40 13:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0632 IMF GAU 14:25 15:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0632 GAU DEL 15:45 18:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0644 AMD DEL 4:25 5:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0645 DEL IXJ 11:45 13:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  0646 IXJ DEL 14:00 15:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2121 BOM HBX 19:05 20:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2122 HBX BOM 21:10 22:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2191 PNQ HYD 5:00 6:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2314 DEL DED 8:00 9:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2319 DEL JAI 23:15 0:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2320 JAI DEL 21:00 22:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2321 DEL JAI 19:40 20:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2325 DEL IXC 13:45 14:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2326 IXC DEL 15:10 16:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2327 DEL IXC 16:40 17:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2328 IXC DEL 18:10 19:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2356 DED DEL 9:25 10:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2357 DEL DED 14:40 15:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2358 DED DEL 16:05 17:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2402 MAA BLR 7:30 8:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2403 BLR MAA 9:00 10:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2407 BLR MAA 18:00 19:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2408 MAA BLR 18:20 19:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2410 MAA BLR 19:25 20:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2411 BLR MAA 19:50 20:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2412 GOI BLR 8:10 9:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2424 HYD BLR 7:00 8:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2433 HYD BLR 6:00 7:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2433 BLR HBX 7:55 9:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2437 HBX BLR 9:35 10:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2437 BLR HYD 11:25 12:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2453 BLR COK 11:00 12:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2453 COK AGX 12:40 14:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2454 AGX COK 14:30 15:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2454 COK BLR 16:20 17:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2464 MAA HYD 10:25 11:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2465 HYD MAA 12:20 13:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2467 BLR IXE 9:50 10:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2468 IXE BLR 11:10 12:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2501 CCU BBI 7:10 8:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2502 BBI CCU 8:55 10:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2503 CCU BBI 18:45 20:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2504 BBI CCU 20:25 21:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2611 BLR GOI 6:15 7:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2635 JAI DEL 6:30 7:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2813 CCU AJL 11:00 12:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2814 AJL CCU 12:45 14:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2817 BLR HYD 8:55 10:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2817 HYD RJA 10:55 12:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2821 HYD PNQ 13:25 14:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2821 PNQ GOI 15:20 16:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2822 GOI PNQ 17:00 18:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  2822 PNQ HYD 18:40 20:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12



IT  3151 BOM COK 10:45 12:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3152 COK BOM 15:20 17:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3409 BLR PNQ 6:00 7:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3410 PNQ BLR 7:50 9:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3417 BLR PNQ 23:50 1:40 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3418 PNQ BLR 23:55 1:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3623 PNQ MAA 18:40 20:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3624 MAA PNQ 16:35 18:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3631 MAA IXZ 4:35 6:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3632 IXZ MAA 7:05 9:05 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3633 MAA IXZ 9:45 11:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3634 IXZ MAA 12:15 14:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3636 LKO DEL 23:10 0:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3651 DEL LKO 9:25 10:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3652 LKO DEL 11:20 12:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  3672 DEL LKO 21:25 22:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4141 BOM IXY 5:35 7:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4142 IXY BOM 7:25 8:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4159 BOM BHJ 9:25 11:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4160 BHJ BOM 16:35 18:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4301 DEL UDR 16:20 17:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4301 UDR JAI 18:20 19:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4302 JAI UDR 19:45 20:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4302 UDR DEL 21:10 22:45 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4309 DEL ATQ 17:35 19:00 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4310 ATQ DEL 19:25 20:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4343 MAA TRZ 21:20 22:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4344 TRZ MAA 4:25 5:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4351 DEL DHM 10:55 12:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4352 DHM DEL 12:45 14:10 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4357 DEL KUU 6:10 7:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4358 KUU DEL 7:45 8:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4375 DEL JLR 6:50 8:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4376 JLR DEL 9:15 11:15 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4453 BLR CJB 20:55 21:55 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4454 CJB BLR 22:20 23:20 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4475 HYD GOI 14:05 15:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4476 GOI HYD 16:00 17:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4491 HYD VTZ 18:00 19:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4492 VTZ HYD 20:00 21:30 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4492 HYD PNQ 22:05 23:25 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4818 RJA HYD 12:25 13:35 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4915 MAA TCR 14:20 15:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12

IT  4916 TCR MAA 16:15 17:50 6 3-Mar-12 3-Mar-12


